(ATTACHMENT 3) ACTION ON MONTHLY PERSONNEL MATTERS: ACTION ON CLASSIFIED
PERSONNEL TRANSACTIONS, ACTION ON CERTIFICATED.

APPOINTMENTS, ACTION ON CERTIFICATED LEAVES OF ABSENCE,

REPORT ON CERTIFICATED RESIGNATIONS, CLASSIFIED

RETIREMENTS, AND AFFIRMATIVE ACTION REPORT

ACTION ON CERTIFICATED LEAVES OF ABSENCE

Present Assignment

Personal Leave, August 2017
John Schinierer Currently on leave

Personal Leéave, September 2017
IHeather Koeller MSIS

Personal Leave, March 2018
Elizabeth Harris Currently on leave

Illness Leave, August 2017

Miriam Tangle Currently on leave
Joanne Murphy Engleburg

Gregory Stewart Hartford University
Carmen Fischer Currently on Leave

Ilness Leave, September 2017
Jamie Priggie-Jones Jackson

Illness Leave, November 2017
Gail Barrett Currently on leave

Effective From .

08/24/2017
09/20/2017
03/16/2018

08/23/2017
08/28/2017
08/28/2017
08/28/2017

09/11/2017

11/20/2017

3-1




