(ATTACHMENT 3)

ACTION ON MONTHLY PERSONNEL MATTERS: ACTION ON CLASSIFIED

PERSONNEL TRANSACTIONS, ACTION ON CERTIFICATED.

APPOINTMENTS, ACTION ON CERTIFICATED LEAVES OF ABSENCE,

REPORT ON CERTIFICATED RESIGNATIONS, CLASSIFIED RETIREMENTS, AND AFFIRMATIVE ACTION REPORT

ACTION ON CERTIFICATED LEAVES OF ABSENCE

	Present Assignment	Effective From
Personal Leave, August 2017		
John Schmierer	Currently on leave	08/24/2017
D 17 0 1 102		
Personal Leave, September 2017		·
Heather Koeller	MSIS	09/20/2017
Personal Leave, March 2018		
		00/4/10040
Elizabeth Harris	Currently on leave	03/16/2018
Illness Leave, August 2017		
Miriam Tangle	Currently on leave	08/23/2017
Joanne Murphy	Engleburg	08/28/2017
Gregory Stewart	Hartford University	08/28/2017
Carmen Fischer	Currently on Leave	08/28/2017
Illness Leave, September 2017		
Jamie Priggie-Jones	Jackson	09/11/2017
Illness Leave, November 2017		
		11 100 1001
Gail Barrett	Currently on leave	11/20/201 <i>7</i>